M., for supplying the coal required for the 
public schools in this city, for the ensuing year-say ten 
thousand five hundred (to,5oo( tons, more or less. The 
coal must be of the best quality of white ash, furnace, 
egg, stove, and nut sizes, clean and in good order, two 
thousand two hundred and forty 2,240) pounds to the 
ton, and must be delivered in the bins of the several 
school buildings at such times and in such quantities as 
required by the Committee on Supplies. 

'.'hc propuvtls must state the mines fr,un which it is crosswalks at the several intersecting streets and avenues, 
pn,posed to supply Inc coal 	(to be furnished from the where required. 
comes named, if accepted), and must state the price per No. 8. Paving Fifty-sixth street, from Madison to east 
t SI 	of two 	thousand 	two hundred 	and 	forty 	;2.240; side of Fourth avenue. with granite pavement, and laying 

p,•unds. crosswalks at the intersecting streets and avenues. where 
the quantity of the various sizes of coal required will be required. 

h about as follows, viz. : Eight thousand five hundred 	8.5o) !